→ For use on machining center and deep hole drilling machine.
→ Stock program.
→ High performance deep hole drilling tool with a modern, user-friendly design.
→ Cutting inserts for high productivity and universal use.
Deep hole drilling in new dimensions
Deep hole drilling tool Type 01
NEW: from Ø 9.90 mm
Application area:

Driver
ZH16-31
Ordering example: 01-1113-001-11,00-1000-ZH16-31
Type Drilling range
Ø 11.00-11.49 mm
Length
group 3
Standard version
with two
guide pads
Drill-Ø
11.00 mm
Over all
length
1,000 mm
Drill-Ø
Drilling range
Type 01-001
Standard version
with 2 guide pads
Type 01-011
Standard version
with 4 guide pads
Ø (mm)
19.90 - 10.49 01-101X-001 01-101X-011
10.50 - 10.99 01-102X-001 01-102X-011
11.00 - 11.49 01-111X-001 01-111X-011
11.50 - 11.99 01-112X-001 01-112X-011
Application Automotive Mold making
Material 20MnCr5 X5CrNi18-10 40CrMnNiMo8-6-4 X37CrMoV5-1
1.7147 1.4301 1.2738 1.2343
Tensile strength (N/mm2) 850 620 43HRC 1050